
3:50pm-
4:30pm

12:00pm-
12:30pm & 

7:30pm-
8:00pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:25pm
-1:00pm

12:25pm-
1:00pm & 
9:25pm-
10:00pm

12:45pm-
1:00pm & 
6:40pm-
7:30pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:25pm
-1:00pm

Not 
Open

4:00pm-
4:45pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

6:40pm-
7:30pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

Not 
Open

Not 
Open

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

6:40pm-
7:30pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

Not 
Open

Not 
Open

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

6:40pm-
7:30pm

10:10-
11:00am

12:05pm-
12:45pm

Not 
Open

For other assistance, please call 1(702)505-8888, or the dedicated 
line for our Allways® members at 1(702)800-2088. Thank you!


