

TICKET COUNTER CLOSED

Ticket counter opens 2 hours before departure

TICKET SALES HOURS

APRIL 2024						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
31	1 12:25pm- 1:00pm & 9:25pm- 10:00pm	2 3:50pm- 4:30pm	3 12:00pm- 12:30pm & 7:30pm- 8:00pm	4 10:10- 11:00am	5 12:25pm -1:00pm	6 12:45pm- 1:00pm & 6:40pm- 7:30pm
7 10:10- 11:00am	8 12:25pm -1:00pm	9 Not Open	10 4:00pm- 4:45pm	11 10:10- 11:00am	12 12:05pm- 12:45pm	13 6:40pm- 7:30pm
14 10:10- 11:00am	15 12:05pm- 12:45pm	¹⁶ Not Open	17 Not Open	18 10:10- 11:00am	19 12:05pm- 12:45pm	20 6:40pm- 7:30pm
21 10:10- 11:00am	22 12:05pm- 12:45pm	23 Not Open	24 Not Open	25 10:10- 11:00am	26 12:05pm- 12:45pm	27 6:40pm- 7:30pm
28 10:10- 11:00am	29 12:05pm- 12:45pm	30 Not Open	MAY 1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11

Tickets are on sale 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at allegiant.com

For other assistance, please call **1(702)505-8888**, or the dedicated line for our Allways[®] members at **1(702)800-2088**. Thank you!